
3/20/24, 8:49 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10680117 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10680117

Procuring Entity PHILIPPINE COCONUT AUTHORITY - MAIN

Title T8 CNNI LED Fluorescent Tube with Socket 15W Daylight

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation Number: 1-0027-24

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Hardware and Construction
Supplies

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 82,500.00 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Joselito Buendia Robles Jr.
Senior Administrative
Assistant I
Elliptical Road, Diliman,
Quezon City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1101
63-2-9284501 Ext.406

pcaqc@yahoo.com

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 21/03/2024

Last Updated / Time 20/03/2024 08:22 AM

Closing Date / Time 25/03/2024 13:00 PM

Description
 
“ANNEX A”
TERMS OF REFERENCE

PROJECT : SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF T8 CNNI DAYLIGHT LED FLUORESCENT TUBE WITH
SOCKET 15W

LOCATION : PCA CENTRAL OFFICE, DILIMAN, QUEZON CITY

I. SCOPE OF WORK
Supply and delivery of 300 sets of T8 CNNI Daylight LED Fluorescent Tube with Socket 15W

ABC: Php. 275.00 each / Php. 82,500.00 total

II. OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1. The prospective shall submit the following eligibility documents as prescribed below:

a. SEC or DTI Registration certificate
b. Mayor’s Permit
c. PhilGEPS Registration
d. Prescribed Omnibus Sworn Statement (10 items)

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


3/20/24, 8:49 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10680117 2/2

2. Financial proposal and complete set of eligibility documents shall be submitted in either of the following manner
from March 21 to 25, 2024, 1:00pm:

a. Manual/physical submission in a sealed envelope at the General Services Division’s office 5th
floor, PCA R&D Building, Diliman Quezon City; or
b. Via online or electronic submission at pcaqc@yahoo.com

3. The quoted price shall be valid 60 working days upon receipt of P.O.
4. Delivery Period : 30 working days upon receipt of P.O.
5. Payment Terms : 30 working days upon acceptance

Conforme:

_____________________________
Bidder’s Authorized Representative

Created by Joselito Buendia Robles Jr.

Date Created 20/03/2024

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

  © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

